

Results of Ballot of the RESNET Board of Directors Executive Committee on the Sites of the In-Person RESNET Board 2024 In-Person Meetings April 13, 2023

The following are the results of the electronic ballot:

Shall the RESNET Board Executive Committee select Denver, Colorado as the site of the Spring 2024 RESNET Board of Directors in-person meeting and Boston, Massachusetts as the site of the Fall 2024 RESNET Board of Directors in-person meeting?

Yes (5)	No (0)	Abstain (0)	Not Voting (0)
David Bean			
Philip Fairey			
John Hensley			
Mark Johnson			
Cy Kilbourn			

Denver, Colorado was selected as the site of the Spring 2024 RESNET Board In-Person Meeting and Boston, Massachusetts was selected as the site of the Fall 2024 RESNET Board In-Person Meeting.